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Number

55
81
36
37
48
1
83
49
86
53
17
33
82
80

©

<3

78
97

7
47

©

o

69
70
12
74
29
35
62
72
52
24
85
26
31
99

I

60
68

59
54
77
32
71
75
45
58
22
3
96

©

Nimi Klubi

Matt Rammo

Martin Teetson

Siim Holtsmann
Mattias Metsna

Ott Palu

Oliver Nuut

Alar Mihhailov

Kiur Thomas Vehmanen

21CC Triatloniklubi

Antti Tooming
Marken Palu
Anti Urbel
Martin Tamman
Kaarel Saar
Oskar Mihhailov
Mart Kotov
Hans Arvet Tilk
Silver Luik

Indrek Kraus
Tanel Lillesaar
Andro Mikkor
Ergo Mikkor
Andro Ohtra
Ergo Tamm
Aarne Vasarik 21CC Triatloniklubi
Rein Tammur

Marko Valter

Raul Metsaaar

Erki Talinurm

Indrek Matson

Rene Abel

Aivar Post

Kert Kaljusaar

Janar Kirn

RI

Meelis Udusalu

Joel Jaago

Tonis Oppi

Mart Tilk
Aivo Laanevili
Ardo Pajur
UIf Rosen

Ivo Kivastik
Lauri Laanoja
Hannes Viherpuu upP43
Koit Eller
Vahur Palu
Anti Vendel
Tarmo Post

Nelitirituse punktid

50
46
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

50
46
43
a1
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

50
46
43
a1
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

Tulemus

0:36:28,8
0:38:12,3
0:41:46,0
0:42:22,7
0:43:29,1
0:46:03,8
0:46:17,2
0:46:28,2
0:47:19,7
0:47:35,3
0:48:01,8
0:50:15,6
0:50:32,8
0:51:29,0
0:55:52,5
0:58:57,3
1:10:19,9

0:37:49,9
0:38:21,2
0:39:46,5
0:43:21,3
0:44:29,8
0:44:53,6
0:45:48,7
0:45:49,4
0:45:57,6
0:48:12,2
0:48:13,7
0:48:41,4
0:50:36,0
0:51:30,7
0:51:33,4
0:57:00,8
1:08:28,4
DNS

DNS

DNS

0:40:08,0
0:40:34,3
0:41:28,6
0:42:25,2
0:43:39,6
0:45:30,3
0:46:45,3
0:48:12,5
0:48:18,2
0:51:44,8
0:57:33,3

Kaotus

+01:43
+05:17
+05:53
+07:00
+09:35
+09:48
+09:59
+10:50
+11:06
+11:33
+13:46
+14:04
+15:00
+19:23
+22:28
+33:51

+00:31
+01:56
+05:31
+06:39
+07:03
+07:58
+07:59
+08:07
+10:22
+10:23
+10:51
+12:46
+13:40
+13:43
+19:10
+30:38

+00:26
+01:20
+02:17
+03:31
+05:22
+06:37
+08:04
+08:10
+11:36
+17:25

Ujumine

03:19,6
03:24,6
02:55,3
03:28,3
03:39,6
04:30,8
04:05,8
03:42,9
03:15,0
04:41,4
04:03,5
04:13,4
05:02,5
04:06,4
04:16,6
05:19,3
05:34,2

03:30,0
03:02,9
03:15,9
03:53,8
03:48,4
03:04,9
03:52,2
03:49,6
04:09,4
05:04,7
03:26,1
04:08,4
04:15,9
03:45,6
03:49,7
04:07,0
06:53,9

03:26,6
03:26,9
03:21,8
03:58,2
03:14,5
03:47,2
03:32,4
04:11,9
04:09,7
04:40,7
03:48,7

1.VA

00:34,0
01:00,1
01:10,5
01:15,8
01:16,2
02:07,0
01:26,3
01:30,2
01:16,8
00:59,1
01:56,6
02:23,2
02:05,4
03:21,5
02:18,1
02:33,6
02:38,5

00:47,9
01:25,7
01:03,2
01:25,0
01:23,2
01:13,6
02:03,7
01:48,9
01:37,3
01:58,0
02:00,3
02:44,0
01:40,9
02:08,4
02:09,7
01:43,9
03:08,1

01:11,0
00:59,1
01:40,1
01:07,2
01:17,9
01:16,3
01:14,2
02:14,4
01:15,6
02:17,2
01:31,9

Ratas

22:47,3
22:18,0
24:38,9
26:03,4
23:56,0
25:51,4
28:02,1
28:22,0
30:13,4
25:45,6
27:37,3
28:05,6
28:27,9
29:39,1
33:49,3
34:57,9
43:31,5

22:31,6
22:12,1
24:24,8
25:29,9
25:41,3
26:06,0
25:00,9
27:40,7
27:46,1
26:29,0
27:26,6
26:29,5
30:37,4
31:20,4
31:12,6
33:13,1
41:45,0

24:01,4
24:20,6
23:40,2
25:54,2
25:52,8
25:56,0
25:41,2
27:00,4
25:30,6
29:35,2
32:19,2

2.VA

00:33,4
00:23,9
00:35,1
00:49,4
00:40,3
01:03,0
00:45,0
01:15,5
00:25,0
00:24,6
01:06,1
00:47,0
01:13,1
00:40,1
00:23,4
00:55,1
01:15,8

00:22,9
00:34,8
00:35,1
00:34,1
01:03,5
00:23,4
01:12,8
00:55,4
00:51,1
00:35,9
01:08,6
00:56,8
00:51,6
00:30,8
00:46,4
00:56,0
00:27,5

00:17,3
00:37,5
01:07,8
00:29,6
00:18,2
01:22,0
00:55,4
01:20,8
00:32,8
00:59,1
00:48,6

Jooks

09:14,3
11:05,6
12:26,0
10:45,6
13:56,8
12:31,5
11:57,8
11:37,5
12:09,2
15:44,5
13:18,1
14:46,1
13:43,7
13:41,6
15:04,9
15:11,2
17:19,7

10:37,2
11:05,5
10:27,3
11:58,4
12:33,2
14:05,3
13:38,9
11:34,6
11:33,6
14:04,4
14:12,0
14:22,4
13:09,9
13:45,4
13:34,8
17:00,6
16:13,7

11:11,4
11:10,0
11:38,6
10:55,8
12:56,1
13:08,7
15:22,0
13:24,7
16:49,3
14:12,4
19:04,7

U kiirus

1:06 /100 m
1:08 /100 m
0:58 /100 m
1:09/100 m
1:13/100 m
1:30/100 m
1:21/100 m
1:14 /100 m
1:05/100 m
1:33/100m
1:21/100 m
1:24 /100 m
1:40 /100 m
1:22/100 m
1:25/100 m
1:46 /100 m
1:51/100 m

1:10/100 m
1:00 /100 m
1:05/100 m
1:17 /100 m
1:16 /100 m
1:01/100 m
1:17 /100 m
1:16 /100 m
1:23 /100 m
1:41/100 m
1:08 /100 m
1:22/100 m
1:25/100 m
1:15/100 m
1:16 /100 m
1:22/100 m
2:17 /100 m

1:08/100m
1:08 /100 m
1:07/100m
1:19/100m
1:04/100m
1:15/100m
1:10 /100 m
1:23/100m
1:23/100m
1:33/100m
1:16 /100 m

R kiirus

39.49 km/h
40.35 km/h
36.51 km/h
34.53 km/h
37.60 km/h
34.80 km/h
32.10 km/h
31.72 km/h
29.77 km/h
34.93 km/h
32.58 km/h
32.03 km/h
31.61 km/h
30.35 km/h
26.60 km/h
25.73 km/h
20.67 km/h

39.94 km/h
40.53 km/h
36.86 km/h
35.29 km/h
35.03 km/h
34.48 km/h
35.97 km/h
32.51 km/h
32.41 km/h
33.98 km/h
32.79 km/h
33.97 km/h
29.38 km/h
28.71 km/h
28.83 km/h
27.09 km/h
21.55 km/h

37.46 km/h
36.96 km/h
38.02 km/h
34.74 km/h
34.77 km/h
34.70 km/h
35.03 km/h
33.32 km/h
35.27 km/h
30.41 km/h
27.84 km/h

J kiirus

3:04 min/km
3:41 min/km
4:08 min/km
3:35 min/km
4:38 min/km
4:10 min/km
3:59 min/km
3:52 min/km
4:03 min/km
5:14 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:33 min/km
5:01 min/km
5:03 min/km
5:46 min/km

3:32 min/km
3:41 min/km
3:29 min/km
3:59 min/km
4:11 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:32 min/km
3:51 min/km
3:51 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:44 min/km
4:47 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:31 min/km
5:40 min/km
5:24 min/km

3:43 min/km
3:43 min/km
3:52 min/km
3:38 min/km
4:18 min/km
4:22 min/km
5:07 min/km
4:28 min/km
5:36 min/km
4:44 min/km
6:21 min/km
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NOORTEDUATLON 0.7/2.5/0.7
NEIUD 11 KUNI 12

Ullar Murumée
Raimo Loel

Hanna-Kristiina Karu
Liis Siimar

Sirli Kredemann
Kart Praks
Mari-Liis Kalmus
Marit Leisberg
Mari Metsaaar
Tiiu Tommula
Birgit Vahemets
Ketli Buht

Indra Schu

Maarja Park

Katrin Keis 21CC Triatloniklubi
Kirsika Aas

Airi Evestus

Katrin Kirn

Merlin Suurna

Laura Vendel

Jane Udusalu

Kadri Kuusik

Kristiina Naanuri

Signe Ventsel
Ritve Reinumde
Monika Loel
Kerly Resik
Kristel Kuljus
Anu Sapkin
Julia Meresmaa
Anneli Metsalu

Loviise Karpenko
Mirtel Mikkor

Johan Pajur
Tommi-Robin Tallermaa

Albert Mihhailov
Kennerth Loel

21CC Triatloniklubi

Margus Metsaaar

Sten Tamm
Kevin Toomistu

Johannes Kikajon

Sofia Aas
Kirsika Kuusik
Hanna Karolina Kaasik

33
32

50
46
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

50
46
43
a1
40
39
38
37
10

50
46
43
a1
40
39
38
37

50

50
46
43
41
40

50
46
43

50
46
43

0:59:42,6
1:06:41,1

0:43:48,2
0:47:26,7
0:47:51,0
0:48:32,8
0:49:21,2
0:52:48,0
0:55:26,0
0:59:46,6
1:04:58,4
1:10:02,0
1:16:06,6

0:51:28,7
0:51:39,5
0:52:10,4
0:53:03,7
0:59:37,0
1:01:54,1
1:02:29,8
1:07:45,4
DNF

DNS

0:46:17,3
0:46:35,1
0:56:42,2
0:57:09,6
0:58:34,1
0:59:37,3
1:06:58,8
1:09:03,1

DNS

0:56:47,0

0:45:20,6
0:48:12,1
0:57:38,2
1:08:27,5
1:11:43,7

0:44:58,1
0:57:17,6
1:03:27,6

16:44,7
17:11,3
17:47,3

+19:34
+26:33

+03:38
+04:02
+04:44
+05:32
+08:59
+11:37
+15:58
+21:10
+26:13
+32:18

+00:10
+00:41
+01:34
+08:08
+10:25
+11:01
+16:16

+00:17
+10:24
+10:52
+12:16
+13:20
+20:41
+22:45

+00:26
+01:02

05:10,8
15:43,8

03:17,3
03:53,6
04:14,9
03:58,7
04:34,0
04:43,7
04:56,9
06:41,4
05:12,5
05:20,3
05:23,4

04:27,8
03:55,2
05:00,1
05:07,8
05:20,6
05:11,8
05:21,0
05:03,3
04:52,2

08:29,4
04:20,4
04:33,8
03:34,3
05:32,7
05:19,2
04:41,1
05:07,3

05:03,7

03:50,6
03:29,8
04:06,6
06:55,0
07:05,9

03:38,8
03:52,3
03:51,4

03:06,3
03:06,5
03:11,2

02:09,1
03:44,2

01:00,3
01:25,1
01:22,0
01:16,7
01:10,3
01:33,2
01:51,1
03:12,2
02:40,0
04:21,1
04:16,5

01:33,7
01:41,0
01:19,8
01:49,7
02:09,1
02:17,5
01:39,8
02:41,6
01:50,3

01:01,6
01:17,4
04:37,2
02:05,2
01:42,5
02:56,1
03:13,6
03:06,1

01:39,8

01:37,8
01:03,3
01:15,8
03:10,8
03:04,7

01:10,4
01:46,9
01:52,3

00:17,7
00:22,8
00:20,4

35:34,6
29:56,4

26:00,9
28:51,3
27:33,8
28:55,1
28:52,8
30:26,8
30:59,4
36:21,9
40:03,5
40:43,0
43:41,1

31:21,5
29:54,4
29:09,9
32:25,0
35:19,2
38:16,1
37:43,0
39:52,4
29:19,0

24:18,2
29:26,4
30:12,5
35:27,2
32:19,3
34:29,6
39:45,4
39:43,0

36:07,0

28:03,1
30:15,1
35:21,2
41:42,9
43:30,3

25:37,0
37:20,8
37:48,8

09:26,1
09:31,4
09:04,1

01:07,0
01:08,5

01:33,9
00:38,1
01:10,3
01:04,1
00:29,0
00:33,0
00:23,6
00:32,8
00:30,6
01:00,8
00:51,1

01:11,7
00:54,5
00:36,0
00:47,4
01:17,8
00:21,2
00:40,1
00:31,4

00:34,9
00:22,7
01:10,0
00:28,3
00:47,8
00:32,5
01:04,9
01:05,3

00:28,8

01:14,6
00:21,4
00:33,8
00:24,3
00:57,9

00:33,7
00:31,2
14:50,1

00:14,4
00:16,6
00:14,9

15:41,0
16:08,1

11:55,6
12:38,4
13:29,9
13:18,0
14:15,0
15:31,1
17:14,7
12:58,2
16:31,6
18:36,7
21:54,2

12:53,9
15:14,2
16:04,4
12:53,6
15:30,1
15:47,3
17:05,8
19:36,6

11:53,0
11:08,1
16:08,5
15:34,4
18:11,6
16:19,8
18:13,6
20:01,2

13:27,6

10:34,3
13:02,4
16:20,5
16:14,3
17:04,7

13:58,1
13:46,2
05:04,9

03:40,0
03:53,9
04:56,6

1:43 /100 m
5:14 /100 m

1:05/100 m
1:17 /100 m
1:24 /100 m
1:19/100 m
1:31/100m
1:34 /100 m
1:38 /100 m
2:13/100 m
1:44 /100 m
1:46 /100 m
1:47 /100 m

1:29/100 m
1:18/100 m
1:40/100 m
1:42/100 m
1:46 /100 m
1:43/100 m
1:47 /100 m
1:41/100m
1:37/100 m

2:49/100 m
1:26 /100 m
1:31/100m
1:11/100m
1:50 /100 m
1:46 /100 m
1:33/100m
1:42/100 m

1:41/100 m

1:16 /100 m
1:09 /100 m
1:22/100 m
2:18 /100 m
2:21/100 m

1:12 /100 m
1:17 /100 m
1:17 /100 m

0:26 /100 m
0:26 /100 m
0:27 /100 m

25.29 km/h
30.05 km/h

34.59 km/h
31.19 km/h
32.65 km/h
31.12 km/h
31.16 km/h
29.55 km/h
29.04 km/h
24.74 km/h
22.46 km/h
22.10 km/h
20.60 km/h

28.69 km/h
30.09 km/h
30.85 km/h
27.76 km/h
25.48 km/h
23.51 km/h
23.86 km/h
22.57 km/h
30.69 km/h

37.03 km/h
30.57 km/h
29.79 km/h
25.38 km/h
27.84 km/h
26.09 km/h
22.63 km/h
22.65 km/h

24.91 km/h

32.08 km/h
29.74 km/h
25.45 km/h
21.57 km/h
20.68 km/h

35.13 km/h
24.09 km/h
23.80 km/h

15.89 km/h
15.75 km/h
16.53 km/h

5:13 min/km
5:22 min/km

3:58 min/km
4:12 min/km
4:29 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:45 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:44 min/km
4:19 min/km
5:30 min/km
6:12 min/km
7:18 min/km

4:17 min/km
5:04 min/km
5:21 min/km
4:17 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:15 min/km
5:41 min/km
6:32 min/km

3:57 min/km
3:42 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:11 min/km
6:03 min/km
5:26 min/km
6:04 min/km
6:40 min/km

4:29 min/km

3:31 min/km
4:20 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:41 min/km

4:39 min/km
4:35 min/km
1:41 min/km

5:14 min/km
5:34 min/km
7:03 min/km



4
5

NOORMEHED 11 KUNI 12
1

LASTEDUATLON 0.7/0.3

TUDRUKUD KUNI 10

DEBUTANDID 0.1/15/3

125
76

126

114
116
11
11
119
123
133
135

0 N

113
115
120
121
122
129
131
132
134

88
9
502

o

Saskia Aas
Lisette Laanoja

Max Udusalu

Jakob Pajur
Keron Nuut
Daaniel Pulk
Denver Pulk
Robin Nuut
Karl Kikajon
Mikkori Aaron
William Nurmet

Kristin Tamm
Miia Nuut
Aurora Antson
Sandra Meri
Saskia Kikajon
Mia Kirn

Brittel Tamman
Lauren Tamman
Minna Mihailov

Orsolya Soosaar
Airi Metsadar
Jarmo Vanmik

a1
40

50

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

17:57,9
21:05,8

16:26,4

0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

+01:13
+04:21

03:06,8
03:09,1

03:05,9

00:23,5
00:18,5

00:27,9

10:24,7
11:49,1

09:18,5

00:11,1
00:13,8

00:12,8

03:51,6
05:35,0

03:21,2

0:26 /100 m
0:27 /100 m

0:26 /100 m

14.40 km/h
12.69 km/h

16.11 km/h

5:30 min/km
7:58 min/km

4:47 min/km



